
2º Treino COSM 2025
São Valentin 9.3.2025

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Luiza Borba Da Silva
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Omloop : N2
Afstand : 2100m (Hoogteverschil 95m)
Tijd : 0:45:15 (21'33"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mathias Rizzatti 0:38:02
2. Luiza Ferro Da Silva 0:40:45
3. Lucas Sanches Soares Da Silva 0:40:46

1. 31 00:01:45 231m 7'35"/km
2. 51 00:05:52 00:07:37 205m 28'37"/km
3. 36 00:01:45 00:09:22 156m 11'13"/km
4. 77 00:01:24 00:10:46 126m 11'07"/km
5. 37 00:06:54 00:17:40 243m 28'24"/km
6. 62 00:04:27 00:22:07 206m 21'36"/km
7. 38 00:02:11 00:24:18 192m 11'22"/km
8. 79 00:07:55 00:32:13 195m 40'36"/km
9. 71 00:04:59 00:37:12 183m 27'14"/km

10. 78 00:05:52 00:43:04 116m 50'34"/km
11. 73 00:01:39 00:44:43 180m 9'10"/km
12. 999 00:00:32 00:45:15 82m 6'30"/km
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